
SM STAFETT

Piteå (SWE)

D21 Relay Classical 3 x 5 km

Official Results

LÖ 26 MAR 2011

Start Time: 12:00

Jury Information Course Information

NILSSON Göran

EKBLOM Gudrun

AXELSSON Jenny

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

30 m

30 m

192 m

2.5 k

  2

5 km

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 0.0IFK Mora SK 44:25.4  1  1

14:30.9

29:31.5   1

  4

44:25.4

14:30.9

15:00.6

14:53.8   1

BLECKUR Sofiar 1-1

SVENSSON Evag 1-2

HAAG Annay 1-3

17.6Östersunds SK lag 1 44:43.0  2  5

14:46.6

29:42.7   2

  6

44:43.0

14:46.6

14:56.1

15:00.3   2

WIKMAN Ingridr 5-1

RYDQVIST Mariag 5-2

LINDBORG Saray 5-3

25.2Åsarna IK lag 1 44:50.6  3  3

14:29.9

30:12.5   3

  2

44:50.6

14:29.9

15:42.6

14:38.0   3

BRODIN Hannar 3-1

HALLBERG Sannag 3-2

INGMARSDOTTER Iday 3-3

 1:30.1IFK Tärendö 45:55.5  4  4

14:30.2

31:09.0   7

  3

45:55.5

14:30.2

16:38.7

14:46.4   4

ERIKSSON Miar 4-1

ERSSON Karing 4-2

KALLA Charlottey 4-3

 1:34.0Piteå Elit SK 45:59.4  5  2

15:34.5

30:32.2   6

  7

45:59.4

15:34.5

14:57.7

15:27.2   5

SIMBERG Annar 2-1

PAJALA Magdalenag 2-2

ÖBERG Jenniey 2-3

 2:20.5Ulricehamns IF 46:45.9  6 13

14:31.4

30:17.1   4

  5

46:45.9

14:31.4

15:45.7

16:28.8   6

FALK Hannar13-1

FALK Majag13-2

CEDERVÄRN Emeliey13-3

 3:58.0Sundbybergs IK 48:23.4  7 12

15:37.0

32:34.5  11

  9

48:23.4

15:37.0

16:57.5

15:48.8   7

LINDSTEDT Emiliar12-1

LARSSON Evelinag12-2

LARSEN Lisay12-3
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 4:18.5Domnarvets GoIF 48:43.9  8  7

15:41.0

31:56.0   8

 10

48:43.9

15:41.0

16:14.9

16:47.9   8

GLÄNNERUD Caroliner 7-1

LARSSON Moag 7-2

JANJONS Annay 7-3

 4:57.4Falun Borlänge SK 49:22.8  9  8

14:29.3

30:28.7   5

  1

49:22.8

14:29.3

15:59.3

18:54.0   9

KORSGREN Linar 8-1

ERIKSSON Emmag 8-2

BUSKE Matilday 8-3

 5:14.1Åsarna IK lag 2 49:39.5 10  6

15:42.9

32:19.9  10

 11

49:39.5

15:42.9

16:36.9

17:19.6  10

SVENSSON Thereser 6-1

NILSSON Petrag 6-2

HALLQVIST Friday 6-3

 6:25.7Östersunds SK lag 2 50:51.1 11 14

15:34.9

31:59.2   9

  8

50:51.1

15:34.9

16:24.3

18:51.8  11

HANSSON Jennyr14-1

JIRHED Jennieg14-2

STRÖMQVIST Moay14-3

10:09.9Stockviks SF lag 1 54:35.3 12  9

16:53.9

35:32.6  12

 12

54:35.3

16:53.9

18:38.7

19:02.6  12

MATTSSON Amandar 9-1

NYSTEDT Annag 9-2

BERGLUND Anna-Kariny 9-3

Did not start

1 Strukenr10-1

2 Sträckag10-2

3 Sträckay10-3

10 Strömnäs GIF

1 Strukenr11-1

2 Sträckag11-2

3 Sträckay11-3

11 Skellefteå SK

Did not finish
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PERSSON Louiser15-1

LUNDSTRÖM Oliviag15-2

PERSSON Isabelley15-3

15 Stockviks SF lag 2

LEGEND

NILSSON Göran (SWE)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

+2.6 -2.0 0  0  2 12 15

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

grainyLight clouds   1
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